
附件 1：（A2200312369117001C）： 

附：                                                                          单位：m 

检测项目 

结果 

扩散井 本底井 排水井 

105.401115°E 

28.731614°N 

105.397553°E 

28.733044°N 

105.402703°E 

28.732668°N 

2021.05.14  10:09 2021.05.14  10:45 2021.05.14  11:47 

无色、透明、无异味 无色、透明、无异味 无色、透明、无异味 

水位 9.41 1.46 20.40 
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